
 
 
 
 
 
 

5718 Westheimer Road, Suite 311       Houston, TX 77067       713.526.1111       www.khou.com 

 

Certification of Local Public Notice 

KTBU-TV  Houston, Texas 

 

I certify that the following on-air announcement was broadcast on the dates and times 

listed below: 

 

On March 31, 2022, KHOU-TV, Inc., licensee of KTBU, Channel 55, Conroe, 

Texas, filed an application with the Federal Communications Commission for 

renewal of broadcast license. Members of the public wishing to view this 

application or obtain information about how to file comments and petitions 

on the application can visit publicfiles.fcc.gov, and search in KTBU’s public 

file. 

 

1. Wednesday April 20, 2022 7:39 PM CDT 

2. Thursday  April 21, 2022 9:38 AM CDT 

3. Friday  April 22, 2022 4:40 PM CDT 

4. Tuesday  April 26, 2022 5:39 PM CDT 

5. Wednesday April 27, 2022 8:08 AM CDT 

6. Friday  April 29, 2022 8:39 PM CDT 

7. Tuesday  May 3, 2022  9:39 PM CDT 

8. Thursday  May 5, 2022  10:10 AM CDT 

9. Friday  May 6, 2022  3:14 PM CDT 

10. Monday  May 9, 2022  7:37 AM CDT 

11. Thursday  May 12, 2022  7:09 PM CDT 

12. Friday  May 13, 2022  5:12 PM CDT 

 

Certified by: 
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President & General Manager

KHOU/KTBU Houston

5/16/2022

Robert Springer
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